

James G. Mill Center for Health and Wellness Banner Sponsorship Contract

Sponsorship Levels

Received by	I
IVECEIVED DI	/



James G. Mill Center for Health and Wellness Banner Sponsorship Contract

Terms of Agreement

This agreement is effective two weeks after agree	ment is established and shall remain effective until
(end date). This agreement defin	nes the terms under which James G. Mill Center for
Health & Fitness and	(Sponsor) enter into a
sponsorship agreement.	

Limited License

James G. Mill Center for Health & Fitness grants the Sponsor a limited license to use any of the artwork on the fitness center site for the purpose of promoting their company and linking to the fitness center site. Sponsor grants James G. Mill Center for Health & Fitness a limited license to use Sponsor's logo in the fitness center and during special events.